35
77
22
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32
71
97
99
9
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VBET Jlira
2023/24 26-n Typ, MaTy Ne208

CyboTa, 27.04.2024, 13:00, "MuHan", Munan. 19°C. Inagadi: 520

«MuHan» MuHam

KeMmkiH OnekcaHap
Kucine Apocnas
Ckunba €BreHin
YyeB borpaH
OmuTpyK Tapac
MeTbko Ceprin (K)
CemoTioK Brnagmncnas
KopabniH Tumyp
Bakysia Bnagucnas
YcTumeHko [eHuc
PemeHnsak ApTtyp

3anacHi

13
17
44
11
19
7
47
5
8
23
10
1

baHaoypa OnekcaHap
Bopob4ak Hazapin
BiTeH4yyk Bagum
Jdemnpenko IsaH
Monos Kipin

l'yHiveB €rop
NingybHuin AMnTpo
KopHinyyk Ceprii
MaTioweHkKo IBaH
HemyaHiHOB IMUTPO
Tuwyk Masno

Pocyn Makcum

TpeHep
JllobeHoBiY Xenbko

ApbiTp:

Pe3HikoB [eHuc
AcucTeHT 1:
NebeHko Irop
ACUCTEHT 2:
OcTanyyk Bacunb
4-vi apbiTp:
PomaHtok AHacTacis

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

OB4ap Muxanno

2:0

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

77
8

BapakyTa [laHuno
MyTps Innsa (K)
€pmakoB BiTanin
l'yyek Jlyka
Cantok Bosiogumump
Oripsa Bnaancnas
Ky3uk OpecT
bparapy Makcum
bapibaHra 3iri
LTorpiH AHLpin
LLinopH WoH

3anacHi

31
71
11
20
23
18
32
70
22
17
4

binvk Oner

BiyHni AH

bonyyk boraaH
ABarimMaH ApTyp

3e lomec
AnbBapeHra
MpucsxHioKk Aptem
lene CamcoH OHoOMIro
Apciy Bnagimip
Fony6 OaHuno
CUTHMKOB MuKunTa

TpeHep
"puropyyk PomaH

ApbiTp VAR:

KoBaneHko AHLpiIN
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Ipywko CeiTnaHa
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
Mo>kapoBCbkuiA KOpin

Henerar:

bBoHpapeHko HOpin



VBET Jlira, 2023/24, 26- Typ, MaT4 Ne.208
CyboTa, 27.04.2024, 13:00, "MuHan", MuHan. 19°C. Insgadi: 520

«MuHan» MuHan 2:0 «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
97 Kopabnin Tumyp 6'
37 39 bapibaHra 3iri
2 OImuTpyk Tapac 45'
, 5 l'yyek Jlyka
46 N 11 bonyyk boraaH
, 37 Oripsa Bnagncnas
46 N 20 ABarimMsaH ApTyp
22 Ckunba €BreHin 51'
29 PemeHsk ApTyp  (® 62'
29 PemeHsK ApTyp \
7 I'yHiYveB €Erop N 63
32 MeTbko Ceprin ,
44 BiTeH4yK Bagnm N 68
, 7 Ky3uk OpecTt
70 N 23 3e Tomec
\ 39 bapibaHra 3iri
70 N 18 AnbBapeHra
71 CemoTtoK Bnagmncnas ,
8 MaTtowWweHKo IBaH N 78
97 KopabniH Tumyp ,
5 KopHinyyk Ceprii N /8
\ 9 NyTpa lnns
84 N 70 lepe CamcoH OHOMIro
90+3' 45 bparapy Makcum
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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